10
12

14

16

20
26
28

30

32
38

35

~

CONI

AMERICAN HORROR STORY MAIN TITLE THEME

THE AMITYVILLE HORROR MAIN TITLE
AVE SATANI

The Omen

BLOOD THEME

Dexter

CANDYMAN THEME
CAROL ANNE'S THEME

Foltergeist
CHILD'S PLAY
CHILDREN OF THE CORN

CHRISTINE ATTACKS (PLYMOUTH FURY)
Christine

CRIMINAL MINDS MAIN TITLE
THE CRUCIFIXION

Carrie

DEXTER MAIN TITLE

DIES IRAE
The Shining

BRAM STOKER'S DRACULA

EVERY 27 YEARS
It

THE FOG
HALLOWEEN THEME

48
47

52

57

60
62

70

63
T4

94
78

62

86

70

ENIIS

HELLO ZEPP (THEME FROM SAW)
HELLRAISER

THEME FROM “JAWS™
MINDHUNTER — MAIN TITLE

NIGHTMARE THEME
A Nightmare on Elm Street

PENNY DREADFUL MAIN TITLE
PET SEMATARY

PSYCHO (PRELUDE)

SILENCE OF THE LAMBS

SLEEPY HOLLOW MAIN TITLE
STRANGER THINGS MAIN TITLE THEME
TALES FROM THE CRYPT THEME

TUBULAR BELLS
The Exorcist

TWILIGHT ZONE MAIN TITLE
THE WALKING DEAD — MAIN TITLE

THE WELL (ALBUM VERSION)
The Ring

THEME FROM THE X-FILES



i

STRANGER THINGS
MAIN TITLE THEME

from STRANGER THINGS

By KYLE DIXON
and MICHAEL STEIN
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